
 

Stage Hands Needed (St Charles)

Location Illinois
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-630617-z

  Have a few shows that we need some extra hands to assemble and then take down a portable stage.

 Boots & Gloves recommended, Experience a plus and professionalism expected

 Dates Needed:
 Sat Aug 15 - 9am - Noon
 Sat Aug 15 - 6:30 - 8:30 pm
 Kane County Cougar park

 Tue Aug 18 - 11 - 2pm
 Tue Aug 18 - 8 - 10pm
 Aurora (location TBD)

 Sat Aug 22 - 9am - Noon
 Sat Aug 22 - 6:30 - 8:30 pm
 Kane County Cougar park

 Thur Sep 10 - 10am - 1pm
 Thur Sep 10 - 10pm - Midnight
 736 North Clark, Chicago

 Sat Sep 19 - 7am - 10am
 Sun Sep 20 - 8pm - 10pm
 Hard Rock Cafe, 63 West Ontario, Chicago

 Sat Oct 10 - 7am - 10am
 Sun Oct 11 - 8pm - 10pm
 TBD - Hard Rock Cafe, 63 West Ontario, Chicago

 Sat Oct 17 - 7am - 10am
 Sun Oct 18 - 8pm - 10pm
 Wicker Park,
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